YMCA of the Pines
SCHOOL’S OUT SCHEDULE OF FEES
2023-2024 School Year

PLEASE NOTE: You must schedule your child’s sessions each month.
Reminders will be sent via email.

Per Day Per 5-day Week Drop-in Per Day
AM $15.00 $64 $22
PM $23 $101 $33
AM/PM $35.50 $154 $55

Please Note:

A $65 Program Registration Fee ($48.75 for additional children) is required for
participation. An early-registration discount of $15 per registrant is available until July
25.

Each additional child in the family will receive a 25% discount off their tuition. The child
with the most sessions scheduled is considered the “first child”.

The fee for a late pick-up is $10.00 for the first five minutes and then $1 for every
minute after the official end of the School’s Out Program.

Scheduled early dismissal days will be $42/afternoon and scheduled delayed openings
will be $30/morning.

Drop-ins will be accepted on a limited basis and with approval from the director. Please
contact the office as early as possible to request a drop-in.

Refunds/credits will not be given for missed days as sites must be staffed based on the
number of students enrolled. Please create your calendars with care.

Schedules and payments must be submitted by midnight on the 20t of the month prior
to attendance to avoid late fees.

A $25 late fee will be assessed for payments made between 12:00 AM on the 215t and
9 AM on the 25,

After 9 AM on the 25%, you'll need to submit your schedule needs to the office via
email. Drop-in rates will be charged for the entire month. (Does not apply to new
families starting mid-month.)

All registrations are accepted on a limited, rolling basis, as space permits, based on
current licensing guidelines.

Registration is available at schoolsout.campbrainregistration.com.
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